
JANUARY
9.30am – 11am    Friday 4 January 2019
4pm – 5.45pm     Monday 21 January 2019
FEBRUARY
9.30am – 11am    Friday 1 February 2019
4pm – 5.45pm     Monday 18 February 2019
MARCH
9.30am – 11am    Friday 8 March 2019
4pm – 5.45pm     Monday 18 March 2019
APRIL
9.30am – 11am    Friday 5 April 2019
4pm – 5.45pm     Monday 15 April 2019
MAY
9.30am – 11am    Friday 3 May 2019
4pm – 5.45pm     Monday 20 May 2019
JUNE
9.30am – 11am    Friday 7 June 2019
4pm – 5.45pm     Monday 17 June 2019

Please bring your Child Health Learning 
and Development Record (green book) 
and your child’s Medicare card with you

24-28 KALKEE ROAD, HORSHAM (03) 5382 9777

Immunisation 

Sessions

2019


